Station: STAR FC / RADIOSTAR
Date: 12/05/2025

Slot: 16h
Hour

lundi
16:00:00

lundi
16:00:00

lundi
16:00:16

lundi
16:00:36

lundi
16:03:58

lundi
16:04:01

lundi
16:07:51

lundi
16:08:00

lundi
16:11:20

lundi
16:11:25

lundi
16:14:41

lundi
16:15:12

lundi
16:15:12

lundi
16:12:00

lundi
16:19:02

lundi
16:19:06

lundi
16:22:45

lundi
16:20:00

lundi
16:22:48

Performer

DECRO TH

VOICE_LUNDI
DAMIANO DAVID

RADIO STAR

ENRIQUE IGLESIAS,
NADIYA

RADIO STAR

PURPLE DISCO
MACHINE & THE
MAGICIAN

RADIO STAR
MARINE
VOICE_LUNDI
ECRAN PUB

DECRO PUB

RADIO STAR

LADY GAGA

DECRO PUB

RADIO STAR

Title Version
RS 2024
1600 VOICE_LUNDI
BORN WITH A

BROKEN HEART
HOT AC105 1D

TIRED OF BEING
SORRY

HOT AC 2 02 LONG

ALL MY LIFE

HOT AC 2 04 SHORT

MA FAUTE

1601 VOICE_LUNDI
NATIONAL

RADIO STAR 2023-2024 |4

OUT ID CHR5 V3

ABRACADABRA

RADIO STAR 2023-2024 |5

AC105ID + LOGO

Duration

00:00:00

15:59:59

00:00:20

00:03:21

00:00:03

00:03:50

00:00:08

00:03:19

00:00:04

00:03:16

00:00:31

00:00:00

00:00:03

16:12:00

00:00:03

00:03:39

00:00:02

16:19:59

00:00:05



lundi
16:22:53

lundi
16:26:33

lundi
16:26:37

lundi
16:28:53

lundi
16:29:18

lundi
16:29:18

lundi
16:25:00

lundi
16:29:49

lundi
16:32:46

lundi
16:32:52

lundi
16:36:36

lundi
16:36:43

lundi
16:39:43

lundi
16:40:06

lundi
16:40:06

lundi
16:38:00

lundi
16:44:31

lundi
16:44:42

lundi
16:47:21

lundi
16:47:26

lundi
16:47:26

SPILLER
RADIO STAR
HELENA
VOICE_LUNDI
SPEAK

DECRO RUBRIQUE

TEDDY SWIMS
RADIO STAR
SHOLA AMA
RADIO STAR
ALEX WARREN
VOICE_LUNDI
ECRAN PUB

DECRO PUB

RADIO STAR
CHARLOTTE CARDIN
RADIO STAR
_ATTENTION

CERRONE

GROOVEIJET 00:03:39
HOT AC 2 04 SHORT 00:00:04
MAUVAIS GARCON 00:02:15
1602 VOICE_LUNDI |00:00:24
RS 2024 00:00:00

16:24:59
BAD DREAMS 00:02:56
HOT AC1 04 SHORT 00:00:06
NEED SOMEBODY 00:03:44
CHR5 V2 03 MEDIUM 00:00:06
ORDINARY 00:03:00
1603 VOICE_LUNDI |00:00:22
NATIONAL 00:00:00
RADIO STAR 2023-2024 |1 00:00:02

16:37:59
f\OCé.EOg MEDIUM LONG 00:00:11
FEEL GOOD 00:02:39
CHR5 V2 04 SHORT 00:00:04
NEPAs Ao
SUPERNATURE 00:04:07



lundi NE PAS

16:51:34 _ATTENTION DESANNONCER CE 00:00:00
TITRE
lundi -
16'51:34 RADIO STAR HOT AC 2 03 MEDIUM |... 00:00:06
lundi -
16'51:40 MYLES SMITH NICE TO MEET YOU 00:02:51
lundi .
16:54:32 VOICE_LUNDI 1604 VOICE_LUNDI |00:00:18
lundi ECRAN PUB LOCAL 00:00:00
16:54:51 :00:
lundi -
16'54'51 DECRO PUB RADIO STAR 2023-2024 |2 00:00:03
lundi -
16:50:00 16:49:59
lundi .
16'57:05 RADIO STAR OUT ID HOT AC 2 00:00:04
lundi .
16:57:09 | COLDPLAY GOOD FEELINGS 00:03:04

Station: STAR FC / RADIOSTAR
Date: 12/05/2025

Slot: 17h

Hour Performer Title Version Duration
700,00 PECROTH RS 2024 00:00:00
|1u7r?gz):00 16:59:59
;“;:82):16 VOICE_LUNDI 1700 VOICE_LUNDI 00:00:26

lundi METEO

17:00:43 |LOCALE+FLASH INFOS NATIONALES 00:00:00
'fﬁgg: 43 DECRO RUBRIQUE RS 2024 00:00:00
!Lu7r?gi):30 17:00:29
I1u7r?gi1:00 17:00:59
|1u7r?g;:oo 17:02:59

GUETTA + BEYONCE
+ WILLEM + 00:00:13
RIHANNA

lundi JINGLE START NEW
17:03:39 HOUR



lundi
17:03:53

lundi
17:06:41

lundi
17:06:48

lundi
17:10:04

lundi
17:10:07

lundi
17:13:05

lundi
17:13:31

lundi
17:13:31

lundi
17:12:00

lundi
17:18:01

lundi
17:18:05

lundi
17:22:28

lundi
17:20:00

lundi
17:22:31

lundi
17:22:34

lundi
17:22:37

lundi
17:25:36

lundi
17:25:39

lundi
17:28:34

lundi
17:28:48

ROSE & BRUNO MARS

RADIO STAR

BON ENTENDEUR vs
ISABELLE PIERRE

ID SWEEP

DAVID GUETTA & SIA
VOICE_LUNDI

ECRAN PUB

DECRO PUB

RADIO STAR
LOLA YOUNG

DECRO PUB

ID SWEEP

ECOUTEZ CEST UN
CLASSIQUE RADIO
STAR MASTER.wav

THE REMBRANDTS

RADIO STAR

SUPERBUS HOSHI feat
NICOLAS SIRKIS

VOICE_LUNDI

METEO
LOCALE+FLASH

APT.
CHR1 04 SHORT

LE TEMPS EST BON

CHR 1 POUR LE
MEILLEUR FEMALE

BEAUTIFUL PEOPLE
1701

NATIONAL

RADIO STAR 2023-
2024

OUT ID CHR1

MESSY

RADIO STAR 2023-
2024

AC 1 BIS CHUCHOTE
FEMALE AVEC
REVERSE

ECOUTEZ CEST UN
CLASSIQUE RADIO
STAR MASTER.wav

I'LL BE THERE FOR
YOU

CHR1 051D
LOLA
1702

INFOS LOCALES

00:02:47
00:00:07
00:03:15
00:00:03
00:02:58
VOICE_LUNDI 00:00:25
00:00:00
5 00:00:02
17:11:59
00:00:04
00:04:22

1 00:00:02

17:19:59

00:00:02

00:00:03

00:02:58
00:00:03
00:02:54
VOICE_LUNDI |00:00:14

00:00:00



lundi
17:28:48

lundi
17:29:30

lundi
17:30:00

lundi
17:33:00

lundi
17:31:45

lundi
17:31:50

lundi
17:34:24

lundi
17:34:29

lundi
17:34:33

lundi
17:37:41

lundi
17:38:12

lundi
17:38:12

lundi
17:38:00

lundi
17:41:10

lundi
17:41:15

lundi
17:45:18

lundi
17:45:25

lundi
17:48:42

lundi
17:48:47

lundi
17:52:51

lundi
17:53:19

DECRO RUBRIQUE

RADIO STAR

CAMERON WHITCOMB

RADIO STAR

ECOUTEZ CEST UN
CLASSIQUE RADIO
STAR MASTER.wav

YANNICK NOAH
VOICE_LUNDI
ECRAN PUB

DECRO PUB

RADIO STAR
DOECHII
RADIO STAR
BOB SINCLAR
RADIO STAR
LADY GAGA
VOICE_LUNDI

ECRAN PUB

RS 2024

CHR5 V3 04 SHORT

MEDUSA

CHR5 V2 04 SHORT

ECOUTEZ CEST UN
CLASSIQUE RADIO
STAR MASTER.wav

MON ELDORADO

1703

NATIONAL

RADIO STAR 2023-
2024

OUT ID HOT AC1

ANXIETY

HOT AC 203
MEDIUM

WORLD HOLD ON

CHR5 V3 04 SHORT

DIE WITH A SMILE

1704

LOCAL

00:00:00
17:29:29
17:29:59
17:33:00
00:00:04
00:02:34

00:00:04

00:00:03

00:03:07
VOICE_LUNDI 00:00:31
00:00:00
2 00:00:03
17:37:59
00:00:04
00:04:03
00:00:06
00:03:16
00:00:04
00:04:03
VOICE_LUNDI 00:00:28

00:00:00



lundi RADIO STAR 2023-

17:53:19 PECROPUB 2024 3 00:00:02
lundi -
17:50:00 17:49:59
lundi 1o ADIO STAR OUT ID AC1 00:00:05
17:57:01 :00:
lundi —
17:57.07 (COLORBLAST WE FIGURED IT OUT 00:03:23
Station: STAR FC / RADIOSTAR
Date: 12/05/2025
Slot: 18h

Hour Performer Title Version Duration
lundi -
18:00:00 PECROTH RS 2024 00:00:00
lundi —
18:00:00 18:00:00
lundi -
18:00:16 |VOICE_LUNDI 1800 VOICE_LUNDI |00:00:31
lundi METEO .
18:00:48 LOCALE+FLASH NFOSNATIONALES 00:00:00
lundi -
18:00.43 |PECRO RUBRIQUE RS 2024 00-00-00
lundi —
18:00:30 18:00:29
lundi —
18:01:00 18:00:59
lundi .
18:03:00 18:02:59
lundi JINGLE START SINCLAR + B MARS + B 000017
18:03:44 NEW HOUR SPEARS + ANGELE :00:
lundi —
18040, [TEDDY SWIMS BAD DREAMS 00:02:56
lundi —
18065 [RADIO STAR AC1 05 ID + LOGO 00:00:05
lundi .
18:07:03 (STARSAILOR FOUR TO THE FLOOR 00:04:33
lundi CHR 1 POUR LE -
18:11:36 |0 SWEEP MEILLEUR FEMALE 00:00:03
lundi MA MEILLEURE -
1811:40 (STROMAE,POMME =\ o = 00:02:22
lundi VOICE_LUNDI 1801 VOICE_LUNDI |00:00:29

18:14:03



lundi
18:14:32

lundi
18:14:32

lundi
18:12:00

lundi
18:18:39

lundi
18:18:43

lundi
18:21:22

lundi
18:20:00

lundi
18:21:25

lundi
18:21:27

lundi
18:24:57

lundi
18:25:01

lundi
18:27:38

lundi
18:28:01

lundi
18:28:01

lundi
18:25:00

lundi
18:28:27

lundi
18:28:30

lundi
18:31:58

lundi
18:32:19

lundi
18:32:19

lundi
18:29:30

ECRAN PUB

DECRO PUB

RADIO STAR

CHARLOTTE
CARDIN

DECRO PUB

ID SWEEP

TRAIN

RADIO STAR
M. POKORA
VOICE_LUNDI
SPEAK

DECRO RUBRIQUE

RADIO STAR
RICK ASTLEY

VOICE_LUNDI

METEO
LOCALE+FLASH

DECRO RUBRIQUE

NATIONAL

RADIO STAR 2023-2024

OUT ID CHR5V3

FEEL GOOD

RADIO STAR 2023-2024

AC 1 BIS CHUCHOTE
FEMALE AVEC
REVERSE

HEY, SOUL SISTER

HOT AC 2 04 SHORT

REFLETS

1802

DECROCHE LOISIRS DE
COLINE

RS 2024

HOT AC205ID

NEVER GONNA GIVE
YOU UP

1803

INFOS LOCALES

RS 2024

00:00:00

00:00:02

18:11:59

00:00:03

00:02:39

00:00:02

18:19:59

00:00:02

00:03:29

00:00:04

00:02:37

00:00:22

00:00:00

00:00:00

18:24:59

00:00:03

00:03:27

00:00:20

00:00:00

00:00:00

18:29:29



lundi
18:30:00

lundi
18:33:00

lundi
18:35:15

lundi
18:35:20

lundi
18:38:12

lundi
18:38:16

lundi
18:41:57

lundi
18:42:00

lundi
18:44:38

lundi
18:45:08

lundi
18:45:08

lundi
18:38:00

lundi
18:48:37

lundi
18:48:48

lundi
18:51:35

lundi
18:51:45

lundi
18:55:05

lundi
18:55:25

lundi
18:55:25

lundi
18:50:00

lundi
18:56:52

RADIO STAR
MYLES SMITH
RADIO STAR
TOM JONES
RADIO STAR
ED SHEERAN
VOICE_LUNDI
ECRAN PUB

DECRO PUB

RADIO STAR
JEREMY FREROT
RADIO STAR
GEORGE EZRA
VOICE_LUNDI
ECRAN PUB

DECRO PUB

RADIO STAR

18:29:59

18:32:59
CHR5 V2 04 SHORT 00:00:04
NICE TO MEET YOU 00:02:51
CHR5 V2 04 SHORT 00:00:04
SEX BOMB 00:03:40
HOT AC205ID 00:00:03
AZIZAM 00:02:38
1804 VOICE_LUNDI 00:00:29
NATIONAL 00:00:00
RADIO STAR 2023-2024 2 00:00:03

18:37:59
?OCéLEOS MEDIUM LONG 00:00:11
AVEC OU SANS 00:02:47
AC1 03 MEDIUM 00:00:10
BUDAPEST 00:03:19
1805 VOICE_LUNDI 00:00:20
LOCAL 00:00:00
RADIO STAR 2023-2024 3 00:00:02

18:49:59
OUT ID HOT AC 2 00:00:04



lundi
18:56:56

JECK & CARLA

Station: STAR FC / RADIOSTAR
Date: 12/05/2025

Slot: 19h
Hour

lundi
19:00:00

lundi
19:00:00

lundi
19:00:16

lundi
19:00:38

lundi
19:00:38

lundi
19:00:30

lundi
19:01:00

lundi
19:03:00

lundi
19:03:35

lundi
19:03:51

lundi
19:07:13

lundi
19:07:25

lundi
19:11:03

lundi
19:11:07

lundi
19:13:47

lundi
19:14:25

lundi
19:14:25

lundi
19:12:00

Performer

DECRO TH

VOICE_LUNDI

METEO
LOCALE+FLASH

DECRO RUBRIQUE

JINGLE START NEW
HOUR

DAMIANO DAVID
RADIO STAR
JAMIROQUAI

ID SWEEP
GRACIE ABRAMS
VOICE_LUNDI
ECRAN PUB

DECRO PUB

M'ENVOLER

Title

RS 2024

1900

INFOS NATIONALES

RS 2024

SIA + KYGO + AVA
MAX

BORN WITH A
BROKEN HEART

AC1 02 LONG

ALRIGHT

AC 1 TER POUR LE
MEILLEUR FEMALE

THAT'S SO TRUE

1901

NATIONAL

RADIO STAR 2023-2024 5

00:02:59

Version Duration

00:00:00
18:59:59
VOICE_LUNDI 00:00:22
00:00:00
00:00:00
19:00:29
19:00:59
19:03:00
00:00:16
00:03:21
00:00:12
00:03:38
00:00:03
00:02:39
VOICE_LUNDI 00:00:37
00:00:00
00:00:02

19:12:00



lundi
19:17:43

lundi
19:17:47

lundi
19:21:51

lundi
19:21:54

lundi
19:25:31

lundi
19:20:00

lundi
19:25:34

lundi
19:25:38

lundi
19:29:16

lundi
19:29:49

lundi
19:29:49

lundi
19:29:30

lundi
19:30:00

lundi
19:33:00

lundi
19:32:45

lundi
19:32:47

lundi
19:35:35

lundi
19:35:40

lundi
19:39:00

lundi
19:39:06

lundi
19:41:49

RADIO STAR
DOECHII
RADIO STAR
SNAP

DECRO PUB

RADIO STAR
INDOCHINE

VOICE_LUNDI

METEO
LOCALE+FLASH

DECRO RUBRIQUE

ID SWEEP

ROSE & BRUNO MARS

RADIO STAR
MARTIN SOLVEIG
RADIO STAR
ALEX WARREN

VOICE_LUNDI

OUT ID CHR1

ANXIETY

AC1 07 ID-01

RHYTHM IS A
DANCER

RADIO STAR 2023-2024 |1

CHR1 051D

LA BELLE ET LA BETE

1902

INFOS LOCALES

RS 2024

AC 1 CHUCHOTE
FEMALE

APT.

CHR5 V3 04 SHORT

JEALOUSY

HOT AC1 04 SHORT

CARRY YOU HOME

1903

00:00:04
00:04:03
00:00:03
00:03:37
00:00:02
19:19:59
00:00:03
00:03:38
VOICE_LUNDI 00:00:33
00:00:00
00:00:00
19:29:29
19:30:00
19:32:59
00:00:02
00:02:47
00:00:04
00:03:19
00:00:06
00:02:42

VOICE_LUNDI 00:00:30



lundi
19:42:20

lundi
19:42:20

lundi
19:38:00

lundi
19:44:32

lundi
19:44:37

lundi
19:48:16

lundi
19:48:23

lundi
19:48:26

lundi
19:51:14

lundi
19:51:18

lundi
19:54:23

lundi
19:54:55

lundi
19:54:55

lundi
19:50:00

lundi
19:57:39

lundi
19:57:45

ECRAN PUB

DECRO PUB

RADIO STAR
LADY GAGA

RADIO STAR

ECOUTEZ CEST UN
CLASSIQUE RADIO
STAR MASTER.wav

KT TUNSTALL
ID SWEEP
KAROL G
VOICE_LUNDI
ECRAN PUB

DECRO PUB

RADIO STAR

GIMS

NATIONAL

RADIO STAR 2023-2024 2

OUT ID HOT AC1

ABRACADABRA

HOT AC 2 03 MEDIUM

ECOUTEZ CEST UN
CLASSIQUE RADIO
STAR MASTER.wav

BLACK HORSE AND A

CHERRY TREE

CHR 1 POUR LE
MEILLEUR FEMALE

SI ANTES TE HUBIERA

CONOCIDO
1904

LOCAL

RADIO STAR 2023-2024 3

OUT ID AC1

NINAO

00:00:00

00:00:03

19:37:59

00:00:04

00:03:39

00:00:06

00:00:03

00:02:48

00:00:03

00:03:05

VOICE_LUNDI 00:00:31

00:00:00

00:00:02

19:49:59

00:00:05

00:02:40



